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6656- plan holders list , Fri. 9/07/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6656 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 8/17/2012
6656 TRUESDELL CORPORATION BOB WHALEN 1310 W 23rd STREET TEMPE AZ 85282 602-437-1711 - 602-437-1821 BWHALEN@TRUESDELLCORP.COM Email 8/17/2012

6656 Wheeler Tim Lindbo 9330 James Ave
Bloomingto
n MN 55431- 612-889-0156 - 952-929-2909 tlindbo@wheeler-con.com Email 8/20/2012

6656 NORCON CORPORATION TIARE PENROSE 5600 MUNICIPAL STREET
SCHOFIEL
D WI 54476- 715-359-5808 - 715-359-9339 norcon@norconcorp.com Email 8/21/2012

6656 Edward Kraemer & Sons Inc. Scott Krall
One Plainview Road PO Box 
220 Plain WI

53577-
0220 608-546-2311 - 608-546-2518 skrall@edkraemer.com Both 8/21/2012

6656 Vista Design & Construction LLC Tim Poehnelt 10501 W Research Dr Milwaukee WI 53226- 414-292-4579 - 414-292-4588 jquesenberry@vistadc.com Email 8/21/2012
6656 Terra Engineering & Const. Corp. Andrew Miller 2201 Vondron Rd. Madison WI 53718- 608-221-3501 - 608-221-4075 terra@terraconst.com Both 8/22/2012
6656 Dane County Contracting LLC. Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Court #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Email 8/22/2012
6656 Homburg Contractors Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53749- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 MHackel@HomburgInc.comm Both 8/22/2012

6656 ZENITH TECH INC. SCOTT PIEFER N6W23633 BLUEMOUND RD.
WAUKESH
A WI. WI 53186- 262-524-1869 - 262-524-1840 SPIEFER@ZENITHTECHINC.COM Both 8/22/2012

6656 Lunda Construction Company Michael Hanson PO Box 669
Black River 
Falls WI 54615 715-284-9491 240 715-284-9146 mhanson@lundaconstruction.com Both 8/24/2012

6656 Stone Creek Contractors LLC Stacy Fett E1664 Canyon Creek Lane Luxemburg WI 54217- 920-845-2799 - 920-845-2790 stacy3794@hotmail.com Both 8/23/2012

6656 Janke General Contractors Inc. Steve Janke 1223 River View Lane Athens WI 54411- 715-257-7901 - 715-257-1082
jankegeneral@jankegeneralcontractors.c
om Both 8/30/2012

6656 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email 8/30/2012
6656 Patriot Fence J Biehl PO Box 315 Marinette WI 54143- 262-521-0029 - 715-789-2022 jae@patriotfencing.com Email 9/6/2012
6656 mega rentals inc. will petersen 25421 advance road madison wi 53718- 608-222-8055 - 608-222-8091 wpetersen@megarentalsinc.com Both 9/6/2012


